March 2022 Acquisitions

Parcel Number

20-07-321-011-0000
20-08-302-041-0000
20-08-311-006-0000
20-08-313-038-0000
20-09-316-039-0000
20-16-406-030-0000
20-17-320-040-0000
20-18-411-002-0000
20-18-413-032-0000
20-20-413-041-0000
20-21-315-027-0000
20-30-200-027-0000
20-18-403-006-0000
20-08-403-016-0000
20-26-423-020-0000
20-33-115-017-0000
29-12-403-001-0000
29-12-403-002-0000
25-09-430-025-0000
26-17-102-001-0000
25-16-314-024-0000
25-16-429-011-0000
25-17-333-027-0000
25-22-108-013-0000
29-30-212-011-0000
29-30-212-012-0000
29-30-212-013-0000
29-30-212-014-0000
29-30-212-015-0000
29-30-212-016-0000
29-30-212-017-0000
29-30-212-018-0000
29-30-212-019-0000
29-30-212-020-0000
29-19-408-052-0000
29-19-408-053-0000
29-19-416-069-0000

March 2022 Dispositions

Parcel Number

15-14-311-019-0000
16-02-317-036-0000
16-10-100-039-0000
15-14-100-014-0000
15-15-114-045-0000
15-14-100-013-0000
15-10-423-036-0000
16-11-223-002-0000
16-21-227-021-0000
16-23-421-026-0000
20-18-406-017-0000
20-22-204-026-0000
20-25-403-032-0000
25-16-409-039-0000

Property Class
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Commercial Land
Mixed-Use
Commercial Structure
Commercial Improved
Residential Structure
Mixed-Use
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Commercial Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure

Property Class
Residential Land
Residential Land
Commercial Land
Residential Land
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Commercial Structure
Residential Structure
Residential Land
Residential Land
Commercial Structure
Residential Structure

Address1

2119 W 54TH PL

5156 S BISHOP ST

5211 S BISHOP ST

5336 S LAFLIN ST

5344 S EMERALD AVE
5914 S STATE ST

6140 S ADA ST

6003 S HONORE ST
6032 S PAULINA ST
6846 S PEORIA ST

6906 S LOWE AVE

7157 S DAMEN AVE
1813 W 59TH ST

5125 S CARPENTER ST
7808 S STONY ISLAND AVE
8049 S VINCENNES AVE
1625 SIBLEY BLVD

1625 SIBLEY BLVD
10240 S STATE ST

3533 E 106TH ST

10820 S EGGLESTON AVE
111 W 110TH PL

1348 W 111TH ST

11245 S EDBROOKE AVE
3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

3333 PARK AVE

16448 WINCHESTER AVE
16454 WINCHESTER AVE
16524 WINCHESTER AVE

Address1

1910 S 5TH AVE

926 N HARDING AVE
4711 W CHICAGO AVE
1010 S 8TH AVE

1440 S 21ST AVE

1010 S 8TH AVE

632 S 13TH AVE

547 N SAWYER AVE
5020 W 16TH ST

1912 S SAWYER AVE
5931 S PAULINA ST
6320 S CHAMPLAIN AVE
2135 E 75TH ST

10813 S WENTWORTH AVE

City

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

CALUMET CITY
CALUMET CITY

CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
HAZEL CREST
MARKHAM
MARKHAM
MARKHAM

City
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
MAYWOOD
CHICAGO
CICERO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO
CHICAGO

Postal Code
60609-5529
60609-4933
60609-5831
60609-5846
60609-6113
60621-3904
60636-1821
60636-2103
60636-2229
60621-1828
60621-2425
60636-3716
60636-1615
60609

60649-4912
60620-1759
60409-2217
60409-2217
60628-2033
60617-6623
60628-3222
60628-4210
60643-3618
60628-4902
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60429-0000
60428-5639
60428-5639
60428-5641

Postal Code
60153
60651
60651
60153
60153
60153
60153
60624-1526
60804-1925
60623-2611
60636-1628
60637
60649-3230
60628

Chicago Neighborhood
New City

New City

New City

New City

New City
Washington Park
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
Englewood - East
Englewood - East
Englewood - West
Englewood - West
New City

South Shore
Chatham

Roseland
East Side
Roseland
Roseland
Morgan Park
Roseland

Chicago Neighborhood

Humboldt Park
Austin

Humboldt Park

North Lawndale
Englewood - West
Woodlawn

South Shore
Roseland

Acquisition Date

03/16/2022
03/29/2022
03/29/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/04/2022
03/16/2022
03/04/2022
03/16/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/04/2022
03/16/2022
03/25/2022
03/29/2022
03/09/2022
03/09/2022
03/16/2022
03/04/2022
03/16/2022
03/09/2022
03/08/2022
03/08/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/25/2022
03/09/2022
03/09/2022
03/09/2022

Sold Date

03/16/2022
03/28/2022
03/24/2022
03/16/2022
03/08/2022
03/16/2022
03/28/2022
03/04/2022
03/08/2022
03/17/2022
03/01/2022
03/23/2022
03/17/2022
03/23/2022

Cook Co District
11
11
11
11
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